© 2020 RFS Hydraulics Sdn Bhd. www.rfshydraulics.com
WALFORM SEALS
1
Walform Seals
Walform Seals
Features
• Viton standard seal material
• Available for 6mm to 42mm tube outer diameter

2
Walform Seals
Ordering Information
WS - V - 06 - L
I  II  III  IV
I Type of Item
WS Walform Seal
II Material
V Viton
III Tube OD Sizes
For Metric OD Sizes
Size 6MM 12MM 18MM …… 30MM 35MM 42MM
Code 6 12 18  30 35 42
IV Size Series
L Light Series
S Heavy Series
3
Walform Seals
Nuts and Viton Walform Seal Dimension
Series
Tube O.D.
(MM)
Part No
L2 M L1 S2
L
500 Bar
6 WS-V-06-L M 12 x 1.5 14.5 2.70 14
8 WS-V-08-L M 14 x 1.5 14.5 2.70 17
10 WS-V-10-L M 16 x 1.5 15.5 2.95 19
L
400 Bar
12 WS-V-12-L M 18 x 1.5 15.5 2.95 22
15 WS-V-15-L M 22 x 1.5 17.0 2.95 27
18 WS-V-18-L M 26 x 1.5 18.0 2.95 32
L
250 Bar
22 WS-V-22-L M 30 x 2.0 20.0 2.95 36
28 WS-V-28-L M 36 x 2.0 21.0 2.95 41
35 WS-V-35-L M 45 x 2.0 24.0 3.50 50
42 WS-V-42-L M 52 x 2.0 24.0 3.50 60
S
800 Bar
6 WS-V-06-S M 14 x 1.5 16.5 2.70 17
8 WS-V-08-S M 16 x 1.5 16.5 2.70 19
10 WS-V-10-S M 18 x 1.5 17.5 2.95 22
S
630 Bar
12 WS-V-12-S M 20 x 1.5 17.5 2.95 24
16 WS-V-16-S M 24 x 1.5 20.5 2.95 30
S
420 Bar
20 WS-V-20-S M 30 x 2.0 24.0 3.70 36
25 WS-V-25-S M 36 x 2.0 27.0 3.70 46
30 WS-V-30-S M 42 x 2.0 29.0 3.85 50
38 WS-V-38-S M 52 x 2.0 32.5 3.50 60
Note: Both nut and seal are required for each connection.
© 2020 RFS Hydraulics Sdn Bhd. All rights reserved.
Conditions of Use of Catalogue:
The information in the catalogue are not binding and in order to improve distribution, RFS Hydraulics Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make